© 2025 ABB. All rights reserved.
ABB I-BUS® KNX PRESENCE &
MOVEMENT DETECTORS
Unmatched accuracy through any surface
A B B  B U I L D I N G  &  H O M E  A U T O M A T I O N  S O L U T I O N S
—
© 2025 ABB. All rights reserved. Slide 2
Agenda

PIR Presence & Movement Detectors
© 2025 ABB. All rights reserved. Slide 33
Ordering Information
Presence & Movement Detectors Accessories
Product Type Product ID Product Name
6131/20-24-500 2CKA006132A0342 Presence Detector, Mini, Basic, white, 8 Meter
6131/20-183-500 2CKA006132A0343 Presence Detector, Mini, Basic, silver, 8 Meter
6131/20-885-500 2CKA006132A0436 Presence Detector, Mini, Basic, black matt, 8 Meter
6131/21-24-500 2CKA006132A0344 Presence Detector, Mini, Premium, white, 8 Meter
6131/21-183-500 2CKA006132A0345 Presence Detector, Mini, Premium, silver, 8 Meter
6131/21-885-500 2CKA006132A0438 Presence Detector, Mini, Premium, black matt, 8 Meter
6131/30-24-500 2CKA006132A0346 Presence Detector, Basic, white, 12 Meter
6131/30-183-500 2CKA006132A0347 Presence Detector, Basic, silver, 12 Meter
6131/30-885-500 2CKA006132A0440 Presence Detector, Basic, black matt, 12 Meter
6131/31-24-500 2CKA006132A0348 Presence Detector, Premium, white, 12 Meter
6131/31-183-500 2CKA006132A0349 Presence Detector, Premium, silver, 12 Meter
6131/31-885-500 2CKA006132A0443 Presence Detector, Premium, black matt, 12 Meter
6131/40-24-500 2CKA006132A0350 Movement Detector, Sky, white
6131/40-885-500 2CKA006132A0446 Movement Detector, Sky, black matt
6131/50-24-500 2CKA006132A0399 Movement Detector, Corridor, Basic, white
6131/50-183-500 2CKA006132A0400 Movement Detector, Corridor, Basic, silver
6131/50-885-500 2CKA006132A0449 Movement Detector, Corridor, Basic, black matt
6131/51-24-500 2CKA006132A0413 Movement Detector, Corridor, Premium, white
6131/51-183-500 2CKA006132A0414 Movement Detector, Corridor, Premium, silver
6131/51-885-500 2CKA006132A0452 Movement Detector, Corridor, Premium, black matt
Product Type Product ID Product Name
6131/29-24-500 2CKA006132A0351 Surface Mounting Box, Mini, white
6131/29-183-500 2CKA006132A0352 Surface Mounting Box, Mini, silver
6131/29-885-500 2CKA006132A0454 Surface Mounting Box, Mini, black matt
6131/39-24-500 2CKA006132A0353 Surface Mounting Box, white
6131/39-183-500 2CKA006132A0354 Surface Mounting Box, silver
6131/39-885-500 2CKA006132A0455 Surface Mounting Box, black matt
6131/38-24-500 2CKA006132A0403 Intermediate ring for Presence/Movement Detector Basic, Premium, Sky and Corridor
6131/38-183-500 2CKA006132A0404 Intermediate ring for Presence/Movement Detector Basic, Premium, Sky and Corridor
6131/38-885-500 2CKA006132A0459 Intermediate ring for Presence/Movement Detector Basic, Premium, Sky and Corridor